BLAZES 8 BRILLANCE

Sponsorship Packet

www.iamlesliegomez.com

ABOUT THE HOST



Founder, Blazers & Brilliance Collective Leslie M. Gomez

Unveiling Brilliance, Empowering Women

Leslie is an award winning photographer, best selling author, speaker and multifaceted force in the realms of photography, brand strategy, and women's empowerment. As a creative entrepreneur, Leslie's mission is as vibrant as her captivating photography: to ignite the brilliance within professional and business women, guiding them to step into their full potential and shine brightly in their respective fields.

Through her photography, brand strategy, and visibility coaching, Leslie illuminates the path for women to embody their authenticity, amplify their impact, and achieve tangible results. By providing personalized guidance and support, Leslie equips her clients with the tools and mindset needed to overcome barriers, embrace their unique strengths, and thrive in their pursuits.

Leslie's journey from nursing to photography is a testament to her unwavering commitment to follow her passion and make a difference in the lives of others. With over 20 years of experience in healthcare, Leslie's compassionate spirit and dedication to excellence shine through in all aspects of her work. Inspired by a gift from her husband, Leslie's foray into photography marked the beginning of a transformative journey, where she discovered her true calling and embarked on a mission to empower others through her art.

As the founder of "Shooting for a Cause" and co-founder of "IMPERFECT" by POP, Leslie channels her creativity and compassion into philanthropic endeavors that make a meaningful impact. From capturing the stories of brave women battling breast cancer to raising awareness about Down syndrome in honor of her son Jeyden, Leslie's philanthropic initiatives reflect her commitment to using her talents for the greater good.





THE PREMIERE NETWORKING EVENT FOR PROFESSIONALS

Dear Business Leader.

We introduce to you the Blazers & Brilliance Networking Event – a confluence of innovation, insight, and inspiration. Scheduled for 11/14/2024 in the Greater Hartford Area.

Why Blazers & Brilliance?

At Blazers & Brilliance, is not just an event; it's a movement towards fostering meaningful connections, exploring insights, ideas, and celebrating the sheer brilliance within various industries. Here's what sets us apart:

- Exclusive Insights: Engage with panelists from the forefront of innovation, offering fresh perspectives and inspiring stories.
- **Curated Networking:** Connect with an audience of CEOs, entrepreneurs, innovators, and thought leaders.
- Impactful Collaboration: Join forces with brands and professionals committed to making a significant impact in their domains.
- Professional Headshots: Enhance your personal brand with a professional headshot.

This event remains focused on its three core pillars: Elevate Your Image, Expand Your Net Worth, and Embody Your Brilliance, promising a valuable experience for all attendees.

Join us as a sponsor for the Blazers & Brilliance Networking Event. Your sponsorship will highlight your brand as a champion of professional growth and innovation, aligning with our core values: Elevate, Expand, Embody.

By sponsoring this event, you demonstrate your brand's commitment to excellence and leadership. This partnership also aligns your company with an event known for its elegance and effectiveness in professional networking.

Choose the sponsorship package that fits your brand's vision and goals. For more details and to become a sponsor, please contact us.

With Gratitude.

Leslie M. Gomez Event Organizer/CEO LMG Photography, LLC Blazers & Brilliance Networking Event



We are looking for Sponsors for the Blazers & Brilliance Networking Event. Our Sponsorship Opportunities include:

\$1500 Platinum Empowerment Sponsor:

- Recognition and thank you during event
- 5 Tickets
- · Company Logo as sponsor on video screen at event
- · Company Logo on Event Website, Facebook, and LinkedIN
- 3 Professional Headshots to be taken at the event.
- · Options to put items in Swag Bags.
- · Company table at the event

\$1000 Gold Transformation Sponsor:

- Recognition and thank you during the event.
- 3 tickets
- · Company Logo on event website, Facebook, and LinkedIN
- · 2 Professional Headshots to be taken at the event.
- Recognition as sponsor on all marketing Materials
- Company Logo as sponsor on video screen at event.
- Option to put items in Swag Bags.

www.iamlesliegomez.com



We are looking for Sponsors for the Blazers & Brilliance Networking Event. Our Sponsorship Opportunities include:

\$500 Silver Resilience Sponsor:

- · Recognition and thank you during the event.
- · 2 tickets
- · 1 Professional Headshots to be taken at the event
- Company Logo as sponsor on event video screen at event.
- · Option to put items in Swag Bags

\$250 Bronze Tribe Sponsor

- Recognition and thank you during the event.
- 1 ticket
- Option to put items in Swag Bags

DONATION SPONSOR

Event Photographer/Videographer

- Recognition and thank you during the event
- Company Logo on screen at the Event and all marketing materials
- Option to put items in swag bag

Event Information



Thursday November 14, 2024 6:00PM -9:00PM

Leslie M. Gomez Founder/CEO Blazers & Brilliance Networking Event (860)996-4383

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring or donating to Blazers & Brilliance Networking Event. Your generosity plays a crucial role in supporting our mission and helping us achieve our goals. Please fill out the following information to apply for sponsorship or make a donation:

SPONSORSHIP FORM

CLICK TO SECURE YOUR SPONSORSHIP OPTION

PLATINUM EMPOWERMENT SPONSOR \$1500 GOLD TRANSFORMATION SPONSOR \$1000

SILVER RESILIENCE SPONSOR \$500

BRONZE TRIBE SPONSOR \$250

DONATION SPONSOR

